RF Coaxial Attenuator
2W
DC to 3GHz
SP0000-72xx-SMA Series
RFI has a wide range of 50 Ohm RF Coaxial In-Line Attenuators in various fixed dB values, power ratings, connector
types and frequency ranges. Used primarily in RF multicoupling and bench test and measurement applications, the
comprehensive range of coaxial in-line attenuators have excellent return loss and temperature tolerances making them
a reliable and useful in most applications.

Temperature Range ° C / ° F -40° C to +85° C / -40° F to +185° F
Specifications
Ordering Information Description
SP0000-7203-SMA RF Coaxial Attenuator - 3dB 2W SMA (M/F) DC-3GHz.
SP0000-7206-SMA RF Coaxial Attenuator - 6dB 2W SMA (M/F) DC-3GHz.
SP0000-7210-SMA RF Coaxial Attenuator - 10dB 2W SMA (M/F) DC-3GHz.
SP0000-7220-SMA RF Coaxial Attenuator - 20dB 2W SMA (M/F) DC-3GHz.
SP0000-7230-SMA RF Coaxial Attenuator - 30dB 2W SMA (M/F) DC-3GHz.